
12/28/2022

EACH SUBTOTAL EACH SUBTOTAL

OTTO ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS NORTH 

AMERICA    CHARLOTTE, NC

MSD95E 

"EDGE"
63.77 63,770.00 63.77 31,885.00 $95,655.00

REHRIG PACIFIC CO                                                                   

DALLAS, TX
95EG 58.77 58,770.00 58.77 29,385.00 $88,155.00

SCHAEFER PLASTICS NORTH AMERICA LLC                        

CHARLOTTE, NC
95O 59.23 59,230.00 59.23 29,615.00 $88,845.00

TOTER, LLC                                                                                

STATESVILLE, NC
NO BID

TOTAL

BID TABULATION

BID 22-57 ROLL OUT REFUSE CARTS

VENDOR BRAND
REFUSE CARTS                           

(1000)

YARD CARTS                                    

(500)


